
SOURS & SHOCHU HIGHBALLS

・Plain Chū-High

・Lemon Sour

・Dried-Plum Sour

・Plum vinegar Sour

・Oolong High

・Green-Tea High

・Jasmine High

・Sanpin-Flower Jasmine High

・Fresh-Lemon Sour

￥800~-

￥950

￥800

-

￥900

￥800

￥900-

￥900

BEER

・Asahi Super Dry

・Sapporo Lager (med.)

・Corona

・Guinness Heartland (med.)

・Heartland(med.)

・Other Bottled Beers

※Prices may change during campaigns.

￥800

￥900

JAZOO SPECIALS 

・JAZOO High

・JAZOO Plum High

SExtra-Citrus Downtown Sours

SHOCHU

¥4000

¥4000

¥800

¥800

¥3500¥800

¥5000¥900

【potato】Kuro-kirishima

【potato】Aka-kirishima

【potato】Kin-kuro

【potato】Umi

¥4000¥800

-¥800

【barley】Kuro-uma

【barley】Iichiko

※KICCHOMU

（¥6,000 (GLASS BOTTLE) / ¥8,000 (CERAMIC)

¥900【barley】Kicchomu

¥3500

¥3500

-

-

【column-still 】Jinro

【column-still 】Kinmiya

※

MENUDrink

・Heartland (small)

Minimum order — any 2 items per guest (e.g., 1 food + 1 drink is fine).

If the minimum is not met, a cover charge equal to the price of two drinks (¥1,200) will be applied.

〜HOUSE RULE〜

-

-

-

-

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥900

DRAFT / BOTTLE

DRAFT / BOTTLE



PLUM WINE (UMESHU)

￥800・Plum Wine

￥800

GLASS WINES

・White

￥800・Red

￥800・Rosé

※Bottled wine also available　3500~

￥24000￥2000

￥15000￥2000

￥9000

￥12000

￥1000

￥1100

￥15000￥1600

￥6000￥900

SCOTCH WHISKY

・Chivas Regal

・Glenfiddich12Y

・Glenfiddich15Y

・Ballantine’s 

・Ballantine’s17Y

・MAXALLAN12Y 

・GLENLIVET ￥1400 ￥16000

￥6000

￥7000

￥900

￥900

￥8000￥900

￥9000￥1000

BOURBON WHISKY

・Four Roses

・I.W.Harper

・Jack Daniel’s

・WILD TURKEY

JAPANESE WHISKY

-￥900・Kaku Highball

￥35000￥2400

￥20000￥1800

￥18000￥1800

￥18000￥1800

￥18000￥1800

・Taketsuru

・Hakushu

・Yamazaki

・Yamazaki12Y

・Hibiki

￥9000￥900・Super Nikka

CHAMPAGNE

￥15000・MOET＆CHANDON

￥18000・MOET＆CHANDON Rosé

￥20000・VEUVE CLICQUOT Rosé

MENUDrink

Minimum order — any 2 items per guest (e.g., 1 food + 1 drink is fine).

If the minimum is not met, a cover charge equal to the price of two drinks (¥1,200) will be applied.

〜HOUSE RULE〜

DRAFT / BOTTLE

DRAFT / BOTTLE

DRAFT / BOTTLE



HOT TEA

・Chamomile

・Lemon Ginger

・Cinnamon Lemon Balm

・Sleepytime

・Cinnamon Apple

・Rooibos Tea

・Earl Grey

※See separate sheet for today’s teas

　and Japanese-tea list.

ALL ¥700

¥900~MONIN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Can be made either non-alcoholic or

alcoholic. Please ask our staff.

ALL ¥900COCKTAILS

・Moscow Mu le

・Gin – Tonic / Buck

・Cassis – Oolong / Soda / Orange

・Tiffin (tea liqueur) – 

 　Soda / Lemon Soda / Tea / Oolong Tea / Orange

ALL ¥600SOFT DRINKS

・Coffee (ICE / HOT)

・Oolong Tea (ICE / HOT)

・Green Tea

・Cola

・Ginger Ale

・Orange Juice

・Apple Juice

・Grapefruit Juice

・Pineapple Juice

・Tomato Juice

・Mango Mix

・Peach Mix

※On days we have soft-serve ice cream, any soft drink

　can be turned into a Cream Soda for an extra ¥400.

MENUDrink

Minimum order — any 2 items per guest (e.g., 1 food + 1 drink is fine).

If the minimum is not met, a cover charge equal to the price of two drinks (¥1,200) will be applied.

〜HOUSE RULE〜



￥600

￥600

SNACKS

・MIX Nuts

・Snack Assortment

￥600・French Fries

￥700

￥700

￥700

￥700・Fried Octopus

・Tamagoyaki (Japanese Omelette)

・Sunny-Side-Up Eggs

・Roasted duck

￥700・Fried Squid

￥700

￥800

FOOD

・JAZOO Salad

・Yakisoba

￥800・Fried Chicken

￥1000

￥1100

￥1200

￥1000・Fluffy Omelette Rice

・Curry (Chicken or Beef)

・Cheese Platter

・Pasta of the Day

￥1000・Sausage Platter

￥1200・Pizza of the Day

￥1300・Beef Stroganoff (A5 Japanese Black Wagyu)

MENUFood

Wi-Fi：（eeed41-g）（eeed41-a）/　PASS：9c7b8c80bd7cc

JAZOO SPECIALTY

Minimum order — any 2 items per guest (e.g., 1 food + 1 drink is fine).

If the minimum is not met, a cover charge equal to the price of two drinks (¥1,200) will be applied.

〜HOUSE RULE〜


